MOTIVE POWER BATTERIES
FORCEblock
With an In-depth
knowledge on battery
technology, we can provide
fully customized solutions.
In almost three decades of experience in the

CAPACITY (C5) 16-340 Ah
INTER-CELL CONNECTIONS Welded (internal)
DESIGN LIFE (CYCLES*)
VLA flat 500+/VLA tubular 1200+/VRLA AGM 400+
 VRLA GEL 600+/VLA Modules 1500+
SINGLE POINT WATERING Optional
(depending on the battery model)
CHARGING SOLUTION ON-BOARD | OFF-BOARD
HF switching chargers
MIDAC si riserva il diritto di apportare in qualsiasi momento modifiche alle caratteristiche tecniche, alla tipologia costruttiva dei propri prodotti e/o alla gamma proposta senza obbligo di darne preventiva comunicazione scritta.
  VLA FLAT PLATES - VLA PIASTRE PIANE
P/N Type V Ah (5h) Ah (20h)
Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminals Vents SPWS Hold-down
Layout
L W H Kg Type Type Type Type
3003308 6MFB185 6 185 240 244 190 282 33,2 DIN S35 B B0 2
3003268 12MFB60 12 60 75 275 175 190 20,7 DIN M18 - B3 0
3003273 12MFB75 12 75 90 353 175 190 26,1 DIN M18 - B3 0
3003278 12MFB80 12 80 100 312 175 225 27,9 DIN M18 - B1 0
3003282 12MFB115 12 115 140 510 189 223 41,4 DIN M27 - B0 3
3003287 12MFB145 12 145 180 513 223 223 49,1 DIN M27 - B0 3
3003291 12MFB185 12 185 230 518 273 240 64,4 DIN M27 - B0 3
  VRLA AGM
P/N Type V Ah (5h) Ah (20h)
Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminals Vents SPWS Hold-down
Layout
L W H Kg Type Type Type Type
3021970 12MFB18A 12 16 18 181 76 167 5,3 E - - B0 0
3021000 6MFB185A 6 200 240 244 189 275 32,0 M8 - - B0 2
3023763 6MFB340A 6 340 390 295 180 385 53,0 M8 - - B0 2
  VLA TUBULAR POSITIVE PLATES - VLA PIASTRE POSITIVE TUBOLARI
P/N Type V Ah (5h) Ah (20h)
Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminals Vents SPWS Hold-down
Layout
L W H Kg Type Type Type Type
3020738 6MFB185T US 6 185 220 260 180 275 27,4 DIN M27 A B0 2
3003296 6MFB185T 6 185 240 244 190 282 27,9 DIN S35 B B0 2
3020410 6MFB200T 6 200 260 244 190 282 30,4 DIN S35 B B0 2
3020870 6MFB300T US 6 300 380 305 180 365 43,9 DIN M27 A B0 2
3022242 8MFB160T US 8 160 190 260 180 275 32,4 DIN M27 A B0 0
3020408 12MFB80T 12 80 105 312 175 225 26,1 DIN M18 - B1 0
3020409 12MFB90T 12 90 120 345 170 235 28,7 DIN M27 A B0 0
3023427 12MFB120T 12 120 150 345 170 290 36,5 DIN M27 A B0 0
  VLA MODULES TUBULAR PLATES - MODULI VLA PIASTRE POSITIVE TUBOLARI
P/N Type V Ah (5h) Ah (20h)
Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminals Vents SPWS Hold-down
Layout
L W H Kg Type Type Type Type
3023734 3x4MDL60-G 6 240 290 248 198 370 45,0 M10 S35 C B0 2
3023772 3x5MDL50-G 6 250 300 302 198 305 47,0 M10 S35 B B0 2
3023736 3x6MDL50-G 6 300 360 356 198 305 56,0 M10 S35 B B0 2
3023735 3x4MDL80-G 6 320 385 248 198 440 57,0 M10 S35 C B0 2
FORCEblockFORCEblock
MIDAC S.p.A. reserves the right to carry out at any time any kind of modification to the technical data, to the manufacturing procedures and/or top the range of products, without giving previous written information.
  VRLA GEL
P/N Type V Ah (5h) Ah (20h)
Dimensions (mm) Weight Terminals Vents SPWS Hold-down
Layout
L W H Kg Type Type Type Type
3021213 6MFB180G 6 180 210 244 189 271 31,5 DIN - - B0 2
3020872 6MFB250G 6 250 290 293 180 363 46,0 AM - - B0 2
3023862 12MFB20G 12 20 24 166 175 125 8,5 M5 - - B0 0
3023863 12MFB28G 12 28 33 195 130 175 10,5 M6 - - B0 1
3023864 12MFB34G 12 34 40 197 165 170 13,0 M6 - - B0 0
3023865 12MFB50G 12 50 61 258 167 198 19,0 DIN - - B0 1
3023866 12MFB63G 12 63 73 261 172 208 23,0 M6 - - B0 1
3023867 12MFB72G 12 72 86 308 172 232 27,0 AM - - B0 1
3020998 12MFB75G 12 76 88 330 172 218 28,0 M8 - - B0 1
3023868 12MFB103G 12 103 120 327 180 274 36,0 AM - - B0 1
3020999 12MFB105G 12 105 130 345 172 280 40,0 M8 - - B0 1
FORCEblockFORCEblock
LAYOUT
SPWS TYPE
(Single Point Watering System)